
Passer Girls Schedule 2014 Team Coach Color
DMS Snider Raspberry
TF Heiser Heiser Lime
Accelerated Screen Printing Parker Sky Blue
Shop Once Insurance Clifford Red
Richards Monuments Capozzi Purple
Zieger Bolt Bowers Orange

Date Time
Saturday 8/23/14 TF Heiser VS. DMS 9:00am

Accelerated VS. Richards 10:00am
Shop Once VS. Zieger 11:45am

Wednesday 8/27/14 TF Heiser VS. Zieger 5:30pm
Richards VS. Shop Once 6:30pm

Saturday 9/6/14 Zieger VS. Richards 11:00am
Accelerated VS. TF Heiser 12:00pm
Shop Once VS. DMS 1:00pm

Saturday 9/13/14 TF Heiser VS. Shop Once 9:00am
Accelerated VS. Zieger 12:00pm
DMS VS. Richards 1:00pm

Saturday 9/20/14 Richards VS. TF Heiser 10:00am
Shop Once VS. Accelerated 11:00pm
Zieger VS. DMS 12:00pm

Monday 9/22/14 DMS VS. Shop Once 6:00pm
Wednesday 9/24/14 Richards VS. Zieger 5:30pm

TF Heiser VS. Accelerated 6:30pm
Saturday 9/27/14 Richards VS. Accelerated 10:00am

Zieger VS. Shop Once 11:00am
DMS VS. TF Heiser 1:00pm

Saturday 10/4/14 Accelerated VS. DMS 10:00am
Zieger VS. TF Heiser 12:00pm
Shop Once VS. Richards 1:00pm

Monday 10/6/14 DMS VS. Accelerated 6:00pm
Saturday 10/11/14 Shop Once VS. TF Heiser 9:00am

Zieger VS. Accelerated 10:00am
Richards VS. DMS 11:00am

Saturday 10/18/14 DMS VS. Zieger 9:00am
Accelerated VS. Shop Once 10:00am
TF Heiser VS. Richards 12:00pm


